Thick Film Power Resistor
1773180  Rev. C 05/2018 Dimensions in
millimetres unless
otherwise specified
Dimensions Shown for
reference purposes only.
Specifications subject to
change

MPT50H 2770g 50 pieces
MPT100 3381g 35 pieces
How To Order
MPT 35 C 100R J
Common
Part
Power Rating
on Heatsink
@25°C
Temp. Coefficient
of Resistance
Resistance Value Tolerance
MPT
20 – 20W
30 – 30W
35 – 35W
50 – 50W
50H – 50W
100 – 100W
X – unspecified
C – 50PPM
A – 100PPM
S – 200PPM
T – 300PPM
0.1 ohm
(100 milliohms)
R10
1 ohm
(1000 milliohms)
1R0
1K ohm
(1000 ohm) 1K0
D - 0.5%
F - 1%
J - 5%
K - 10%
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 TE Connectivity:
  MPT100A10RF  MPT100A10RJ  MPT100A3R3F  MPT100A3R3J  MPT35C82RF  MPT35C8K2F  MPT100C33RF
MPT100C33RJ  MPT100C390RF  MPT35C12RF  MPT35C68RF  MPT35C68RJ  MPT35C6K8F  MPT35C6K8J